
THURSDAY MAIN DINING ROOM UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM PAVILION OTHER

12:00 PM
Check-in opens                

Welcome!

03:00 PM
John Panek

What is the MSTA?

04:00 PM

Dustin Richardson

Travel Like a 

Millionaire…

05:00 PM

Lynn Howard

Newfoundland & 

Maritimes

6:00-7:00 PM

07:15 PM Announcements

07:30 PM

Stephen Madden

Somewhat 

Unprepared,

08:30 PM
Greg & Melanie Turp

Fresh African Tracks

HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

DINNER



FRIDAY MAIN DINING ROOM UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM PAVILION OTHER

7:00-8:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

Greg Turp

Accident Scene 

Management

10:00 AM
Joe Sokohl

The Ride is History

Charles Pearce

Tire Change & Repair

(Pavilion)

11:00 AM

Molly Harrison

Riding Solo Mexico & 

Baja

Alex Reponen

Motobaking - Delicious 

Art and Science 

12:00 PM

Mark Finkler & Peter 

Youngblood

Riding 500 Miles in the 

Lynn Howard

Newfoundland & 

Maritimes

1:00-2:00 PM

02:30 PM

Amy & Kevin Edwards

Electric Motorcycle 

travel

HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Tom Asher                              

Off-Road Training

Tom Asher                              

Off-Road Training



03:30 PM
Marc Chartrand

Trans Quebec Trail

Annette Stout

Ladies' Meeting

04:30 PM

David Woodburn, Greg 

Turp, Sam Manicom

Panel Discussion

6:00-7:00 PM

07:15 PM Announcements

07:30 PM
Sam Manicom

Travel in Vietnam

08:30 PM

David & Emy 

Woodburn

Baluchistan, Pakistan, 

09:30 PM

DINNER

Tom Asher                              

Off-Road Training



SATURDAY MAIN DINING ROOM UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM PAVILION OTHER

7:00-8:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:00 AM
Joe Sokohl

The Ride is History

Greg Turp

Accident Scene 

Management

10:00 AM

Jim Moss

Travel w/Tour 

Company or Rental 

David Woodburn

& Charles Pearce

Bike Maintenance 

11:00 AM

Petra Vergeer

30 Years in Conflict 

Areas

Annette Stout

Farkle Walk

12:00 NOON

Mark Finkler & Peter 

Youngblood

Riding 500 Miles in the 

Dustin Richardson

Travel Like a 

Millionaire…

1:00-2:00 PM

02:00 PM

HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

GROUP PHOTO (Weather permitting – see announcement at lunch)

David Woodburn

What to Do When 

Your Bike is Broken

Tom Asher                              

Off-Road Training



02:30 PM
Tom Medema

Rally for Rangers

03:30 PM
Marc Chartrand

Trans Quebec Trail

Amy & Kevin Edwards

Electric Motorcycle 

travel

Alex Reponen

Motobaking - Delicious 

Art and Science 

04:30 PM
Sam Manicom

How to Get Published

John Panek

Coming Up With a 

Plan B

6:00-7:00 PM

07:15 PM Announcements

07:30 PM

Molly Harrison

Find Adventure 

Wherever We Are

08:30 PM
Greg & Melanie Turp

Yes, You Can

09:30 PM

10:30 PM
BONFIRE at Lakeside 

(Weather Permitting)

version 2a, April 19 2024 Subject to change at any time, please check the Reg desk for the latest.

DINNER

Tom Asher                              

Off-Road Training


